
31mi CAMPIONATI  ITALIANI  UNDER 19 - 2008

Risultati Chianciano Terme 02/03/2008

SINGOLARE MASCHILE SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 

1 MATTEI, Patrick SCRAIKAMERAN 1 VON HEPPERGER, Anna SSVBOZENBAD
2 BATISTA, Manuel ASVMALSBAD 2 TOMIO, Ira SV KALTERN
3 PAVONE, Giuseppe GYMNASE 3 ORTNER, Lisa SCRAIKAMERAN

GRECO, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA TIBURZI, Alessandra BC MILANO
5 MESSERSI', Daniel SM1981BC ASD 5 PITSCHEIDER, Lisa ASVMALSBAD

MUSIARI, Pierluigi MEDITERRANEA KOFLER, Franziska SV KALTERN
SPAGNUOLO, Nicola BC MILANO GRUBER, Claudia SSVBOZENBAD
SCANFERLA, Daniel SSVBRIXEN VB BIAGIOTTI, Erika SM1981BC ASD

9 DI LORENZI, Remo VIGNANELLOBC 9 THANEI, Katrin ASVMALSBAD
HOFER, Markus SCRAIKAMERAN THOENI, Lisa Maria ASVMALSBAD
KLOTZNER, Valentin SCRAIKAMERAN DELUEG, Isabel ASC BERG
STANZEL, Joerg SCRAIKAMERAN SGARAVATTI, Isabella SC PRIMAVERA
PERKTOLD, Matthias SV KALTERN THANEI, Carmen ASVMALSBAD
CARACAUSI, Giuseppe Luca SIKELIA2001 ZOIA, Veronica SC PRIMAVERA
OBERPRANTACHER, Simon SCRAIKAMERAN SPITALER, Barbara SV KALTERN
STROBL, Marcel ASVMALSBAD BOVERI, Anna BOCCARDONOVI

17 FINELLI, Francesco VIGNANELLOBC 17 FOSCHI, Gabriella SM1981BC ASD
ZORZETTO, Igor SC PRIMAVERA PITZALIS, Maria Teresa BOCCARDONOVI
ANDERGASSEN, Manuel SV KALTERN FACCIOLI, Claudia SCRAIKAMERAN
NATALI, Daniel SV KALTERN FOCHETTI, Alessandra VIGNANELLOBC
ANDERGASSEN, Peter ASC BERG SERVETTI, Martina ACQUIJUNIORB
CIAPETTI, Alessio SC PRIMAVERA MANFRINETTI, Margherita ACQUIBADMINT
MAIO, Fabio ACQUIJUNIORB CORRADI, Silvia BOCCARDONOVI
DI LORENZI, Samuele VIGNANELLOBC
PRIVITERA, Paolo 15ZERO NP SCANFERLA, Tanja SSVBRIXEN VB
BREGENZER, Kilian SV KALTERN
MONDAVIO, Andrea ACQUIJUNIORB
MADINI MORETTI, Marco JUNIORBCM
SERRA, Matteo BOCCARDONOVI
KANTIOLER, Alexander SSVBRIXEN VB

NP CARTOLANO, Francesco ACQUIJUNIORB
NP SPITALER, Manfred SV KALTERN

Comunicato n.9/08 del 03 marzo 2008



DOPPIO MASCHILE
1 GRECO, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA MUSIARI, Pierluigi MEDITERRANEA
2 MATTEI, Patrick SCRAIKAMERAN BATISTA, Manuel ASVMALSBAD
3 HOFER, Markus SCRAIKAMERAN STANZEL, Joerg SCRAIKAMERAN

SCANFERLA, Daniel SSVBRIXEN VB KANTIOLER, Alexander SSVBRIXEN VB
5 GHIAZZA, Giulio ACQUIJUNIORB MONDAVIO, Andrea ACQUIJUNIORB

KLOTZNER, Valentin SCRAIKAMERAN OBERPRANTACHER, Simon SCRAIKAMERAN
BREGENZER, Kilian SV KALTERN PERKTOLD, Matthias SV KALTERN
MESSERSI', Daniel SM1981BC ASD STROBL, Marcel ASVMALSBAD

9 DI LORENZI, Remo VIGNANELLOBC FINELLI, Francesco VIGNANELLOBC
CARACAUSI, Giuseppe Luca SIKELIA2001 PAVONE, Giuseppe GYMNASE
ANDERGASSEN, Peter ASC BERG NATALI, Daniel SV KALTERN
PRIVITERA, Paolo 15ZERO MADINI MORETTI, Marco JUNIORBCM

NP SPITALER, Manfred SV KALTERN ANDERGASSEN, Manuel SV KALTERN
NP CARTOLANO, Francesco ACQUIJUNIORB MAIO, Fabio ACQUIJUNIORB

DOPPIO FEMMINILE
1 GRUBER, Claudia SSVBOZENBAD VON HEPPERGER, Anna SSVBOZENBAD
2 THANEI, Carmen ASVMALSBAD PITSCHEIDER, Lisa ASVMALSBAD
3 ZOIA, Veronica SC PRIMAVERA SGARAVATTI, Isabella SC PRIMAVERA

TOMIO, Ira SV KALTERN TIBURZI, Alessandra BC MILANO
5 SPITALER, Barbara SV KALTERN THANEI, Katrin ASVMALSBAD

FOSCHI, Gabriella SM1981BC ASD FEDERZONI, Serena SM1981BC ASD
TELSER, Cindy ASVMALSBAD THOENI, Lisa Maria ASVMALSBAD
DELUEG, Isabel ASC BERG KOFLER, Franziska SV KALTERN

9 ORTNER, Lisa SCRAIKAMERAN FACCIOLI, Claudia SCRAIKAMERAN
SERVETTI, Martina ACQUIJUNIORB MANFRINETTI, Margherita ACQUIBADMINT
BOVERI, Anna BOCCARDONOVI CORRADI, Silvia BOCCARDONOVI

DOPPIO MISTO
1 TELSER, Cindy ASVMALSBAD SCANFERLA, Daniel SSVBRIXEN VB
2 PITSCHEIDER, Lisa ASVMALSBAD BATISTA, Manuel ASVMALSBAD
3 VON HEPPERGER, Anna SSVBOZENBAD MUSIARI, Pierluigi MEDITERRANEA

ORTNER, Lisa SCRAIKAMERAN MATTEI, Patrick SCRAIKAMERAN
5 FACCIOLI, Claudia SCRAIKAMERAN HOFER, Markus SCRAIKAMERAN

BIAGIOTTI, Erika SM1981BC ASD SPAGNUOLO, Nicola BC MILANO
THOENI, Lisa Maria ASVMALSBAD STROBL, Marcel ASVMALSBAD
SGARAVATTI, Isabella SC PRIMAVERA GRECO, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA

9 TIBURZI, Alessandra BC MILANO MESSERSI', Daniel SM1981BC ASD
SPITALER, Barbara SV KALTERN BREGENZER, Kilian SV KALTERN
TOMIO, Ira SV KALTERN PERKTOLD, Matthias SV KALTERN
SERVETTI, Martina ACQUIJUNIORB MAIO, Fabio ACQUIJUNIORB
THANEI, Katrin ASVMALSBAD STANZEL, Joerg SCRAIKAMERAN
FOCHETTI, Alessandra VIGNANELLOBC DI LORENZI, Samuele VIGNANELLOBC

17 MANFRINETTI, Margherita ACQUIBADMINT GHIAZZA, Giulio ACQUIJUNIORB
DELUEG, Isabel ASC BERG ANDERGASSEN, Manuel SV KALTERN
PITZALIS, Maria Teresa BOCCARDONOVI SERRA, Matteo BOCCARDONOVI
THANEI, Carmen ASVMALSBAD OBERPRANTACHER, Simon SCRAIKAMERAN

NP KOFLER, Franziska SV KALTERN SPITALER, Manfred SV KALTERN
NP SCANFERLA, Tanja SSVBRIXEN VB KANTIOLER, Alexander SSVBRIXEN VB


